For the most harsh, heavy duty, and caustic applications, the Model 81 sanitary pressure gauges have a
unique Teflon® coated 316L stainless steel diaphragm, tempered glass window, and pulsation dampening
system.  They are waterproof for submersion cleaning or CIP.
CHEM LINE
Tel-Tru Manufacturing Company
408 St. Paul St., Rochester, New York 14605 USA
Phone:  585.232.1440 • 800.232.5335 • Fax: 585.232.3857 • E-mail: info@teltru.com • Web: www.teltru.com
Tel-Tru Sanitary Pressure Gauge MODEL 81

10000016	 Material Certificate
10000002	 Calibration Certificate
How to Order
Key:    X = Available     S = Standard
	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 F	 G	   H  I
3 5 8 1 8 	S 9 L A 	E 4 F * G 	➧
Tel-Tru Sanitary Pressure Gauge MODEL 81
Code  	       Description Available
A Model
2581 Chem Line, 2½" dial
3580 Chem Line, 3½" dial
5080 Chem Line, 5" dial
B Materials - Wetted Parts
8 PTFE Coated 316L SS S S S
C Case
S 304 SS S S S
D Connection Size
8 1½" X X X
9 2" X X X
E Connection Location
C Center Back X X X
L Lower X X X
V Right Side X X X
W Left Side X X X
T Top X X X
F Connection Type
A Tri-Clamp S S S
G Range and Scale
XXX See Range Chart
H Options* Insert codes only if required
P Polycarbonate Lens X X X
D Drag Pointer X X
O Extra Dampening X X X
I High Temperature Option
Process temp. >250°F
X X X
I Case Fill
G Glycerine Filled S S S
T Dry Case X X X
35
81